

Benefitting Children with Disabilities



SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10 TH



CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS



- Reserved seating for (20)
- Special shoutout recognition during the event
- Banner recognition at the event
- Priority food line access
- Acknowledgment via Annual Report, website, and social media
- Company name imprinted on commemorative glass

STOUT SPONSOR - \$2,500

- Reserved seating for (10)
- Special recognition during the event
- Priority food line access
- Banner recognition at the event
- Acknowledgment via Annual Report, website, and social media
- Commemorative glass

ALE SPONSOR - \$1,800

- Reserved seating for (8)
- Banner recognition at the event
- Acknowledgment via Annual Report, website, and social media
- Commemorative glass

LAGER SPONSOR - \$1,000

- Reserved seating for (6)
- Banner recognition at the event
- Acknowledgment via Annual Report, website, and social media
- Commemorative glass

WINE SPONSOR - \$600

- Reserved seating for (4)
- Banner recognition at the event
- Acknowledgment via Annual Report, website, and social media
- Commemorative glass

DESSERT SPONSOR - \$300

- Reserved seating for (2)
- Banner recognition
- Acknowledgment via Annual Report, website, and social media
- Commemorative glass





"WE LOVE ATTENDING ACTIVITIES WITH LEKOTEK. WE WOULD NEVER HAVE BEEN BRAVE ENOUGH OR HAD THE OPPORTUNITY TO RAFT DOWN THE CHATTAHOOCHIE RIVER. IT IS NOW SOMETHING WE LOOK FORWARD TO EVERY SUMMER."



CORPORATE COMMITMENT CARD



WE WILL COMMIT TO SPONSOR AT THE FOLLOWING LEVEL:

| \$5,000 BREW SPONSOR | \$2,500 Stout sponsor | \$1,800 Ale sponsor |
|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| \$1,000 LAGER SPONSOR | \$600 Wine sponsor | \$300 Dessert sponsor |
| COMPANY NAME: | | |
| ADDRESS: PHONE: | | |
| E-MAIL: | | (: |

PLEASE REPLY BY WED, JAN 31 ST

FAX, EMAIL OR MAIL THIS FORM TO:

Lekotek of Georgia 1901 Montreal Road, Suite 126 Tucker, GA 30084 Ph: 404.633.3430 Fx: 404.633.1242 www.lekotekga.org | info@lekotekga.org

TO DONATE ONLINE, CLICK HERE.

Lekotek is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and all donations are tax deductable. EIN: 58-1535266.

Donations will be acknowledged within 48 hours.



FOR **40 YEARS**, COMMUNITY SUPPORT HAS MADE A DIFFERENCE FOR THOUSANDS OF CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES AND THEIR FAMILIES.









